000000

PRABHATSEC

INE774R01016

PRABHAT SECURITIES LIMITED
No

Equity Shares

Quarterly
31-03-2023

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No
















270807

15 1484200 1484200
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135000
1265100
550000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KALI CHARAN
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR
SHARMA

VANDANA
SHARMA

HIMANSHU
SHARMA

RITIKA
SHARMA

RAJESH
SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR
SHARMA

PAN (II)

AYDPS7637N

ACAPS5502M

AEBPS3791R

DEUPS4327K

CLRPS2467P

AHXPS9141C

AZZPST755E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50500

49500

40000

40000

39000

39000

20000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

50500

49500

40000

40000

39000

39000

20000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.71

1.38

1.34

0.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

50500

49500

40000

40000

39000

39000

20000

Class eg:y

Total

50500

49500

40000

40000

39000

39000

20000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.71

1.34

0.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.71

1.38

1.34

1.34

0.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50500

49500

40000

40000

39000

39000

20000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




8 9 10 11 12 13

NIDHI GULJHARI LAL VINAYAK RADHIKA GULJHARI LAL SANTOSH DEVI
SHARMA SHARMA . SHARMA SHARMA SHARMA SHARMA
ACHPS6210R [ AADHG9492F FJOPS7840N EKPPS4292K ABTPS2500D AHXPS9142B

20000

20000

20000

15000

15000

15000




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Click here to go back

383000

383000

13.21

383000
383000

13.21

383000







1

2

3

Bodies Corporate

PRABHAT COMMODITY
BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Bodies Corporate

NEOGEN STONE CRUSHERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

. Click here to
Bodies Corporate 20 back
PRABHAT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

- PROPRIETARY ACCOUNT

AABCP4108J

AABCS9213M

AAACP8036A

1

1

1

100000

100000

100000

100000

212000

212000

100000 100000 12000 212000

100000

100000

12000 212000

3.45

3.45

0.41 7.31




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

100000

12000

212000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJSHREE
GATTANI

DIVYA
AGARWAL

SONAL
DIMRI

ANSHUMAN
KAPUR

MANOJ
AGARWAL

DEEPAK KUMAR
AGARWAL

VINAY KUMAR
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

ADHPGO0271D

ACUPGS5212E

AJDPD1458R

AATPK9209Q

ABBPA2306H

ABSPA2276K

ACAPA3335N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

205000

200000

200000

200000

200000

100000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

205000

200000

200000

200000

200000

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.07

6.9

6.9

6.9

6.9

3.45

3.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

205000

200000

200000

200000

200000

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

205000

200000

200000

200000

200000

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.07

6.9

6.9

6.9

6.9

3.45

3.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.07

6.9

6.9

6.9

6.9

3.45

3.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

205000

200000

200000

200000

200000

100000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Umar Farooq

AWDESH LALIJI
MISHRA

Santosh Kumar
Singh

VINOD KUMAR
LALPURIA

RAJENDRA
PRASAD SHARMA

AMAR
RATHI

VISHNU KUMAR
SOMANI

PAN (II)

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

7777799997

AIGPR3164E

AISPS2971A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45000

42000

36000

36000

32000

30100

30000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

45000

42000

36000

36000

32000

30100

30000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.45

1.24

1.04

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

45000

42000

36000

36000

32000

30100

30000

Class eg:y

Total

45000

42000

36000

36000

32000

30100

30000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.45

1.24

1.04

1.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.45

1.24

1.1

1.04

1.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30100

30000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Textual
Information(4)

Textual
Information(5)

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Click here to go back

Total

1456100

1456100

1456100

1456100

50.21

1265100




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Shares in physical form

Shares in physical form

Shares in physical form

Shares in physical form

Shares in physical form




1 2

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

More than 1 percentage of shareholding More than 1 percentage of shareholding

SHITHALA DEALERS LIMITED JASMINECOMMODITIES PRI VATE LIMITED Click here to go back

AAKCS0190G AABCJ9295Q Total

1 1 0

450000 100000

450000 100000

3.45 0

450000

100000

15.52 3.45

450000

100000









